ESW8G-M-SFP4P+

8 port Managed Switch 10/100 / 1000Mbit RJ45,
PoE++ 2 port 100 / 1000Mbit and 2 port 10Gbit SFP
slot, DIN, 48 - 56VDC

FEATURES

Managed PoE Switch with 8 RJ45 and 4 SFP slot

8 x 10/100 / 1000Mbit with PoE ++ (95Watt)

PoE power budget is 360Watt (45Watt per port)

PoE utvidga mode - max. 160 - 200meter

2 x 100 / 1000Mbit SFP slot - for Single- and

Multimode SFP module D D Puaner
2 x 10Gbit SFP slot

2 x Digital input Z
2 x Digital outputs (Open Collector) ) i i
IGMP Snooping Seite 128 VLAN interfaces e
IEEE 1588v2 Precision Time Protocol (time ' | '1
syncronising)

Operating temperature: -40 - + 75 ° C

Dimensions: 152 x 108 x 77 mm

Weight: 1, 2kg

Supply voltage: 48 - 56VDC (recommended min.

52VDC) 8amp
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SPECIFICATIONS
Fiber : 2 x 100/1000Mbit og 2 x 10GBit til SFP

Forsyning 48 - 56VDC 8Amp

Dimensioner
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